ANDREW IHSA REGIONAL XC MEET

Race Date
October 20, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
BOYS
Class - AClass A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - LOCKPORT Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):34 Average Time: 16:10.8
1 777 Marc Schelli 4 4 15:52.0 15:52.0 0:00.0
2 776 Donovan Paske 5 9 15:58.9 31:50.9 0:06.8
3 770 Jacob Hinchley 6 15 16:16.2 48:07.1 0:24.1
4 769 Brendan Diamond 9 24 16:23.2  1:04:30.4 0:31.1
5 772 Alexander Kistinger 10 34 16:23.6  1:20:54.0 0:31.5
6 774 Timothy Nielsen (12) (46) 16:36.9  1:37:30.9 0:44.8
7 773 Austin Molitor (14) (60) 16:47.5 1:54:18.4 0:55.4
Team - CENTRAL LINCOLN WAY Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):58 Average Time: 16:24.6
1 876 Jared Kreis 2 2 15:26.5 15:26.5 0:00.0
2 872 Andrew Englert 3 5 15:46.9 31:13.4 0:20.4
3 870 Jackson Burriss 15 20 16:48.2 48:01.7 1.21.7
4 878 Caden Simone 16 36 16:49.6 1.04:51.3 1.23.1
5 871 Lucas Dion 22 58 17:11.6 1.22:03.0 1:45.1
6 875 Erik Johnson (31) (89) 17:38.4  1:39:41.4 2:11.8
7 877 Jay Parker (40) (129) 17:57.2  1:57:38.7 2:30.7
Team - EAST LINCOLN WAY Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):74 Average Time: 16:39.2
1 828 Brett Gardner 1 1 15:11.9 15:11.9 0:00.0
2 834 AjPulido 7 8 16:17.4 31:29.4 1.054
3 835 Nolan Rogers 13 21 16:44.8 48:14.2 1:32.8
4 830 Cameron Kavanaugh 26 47 17:30.1 1:05:44.4 2:18.2
5 829 Jake Heimlich 27 74 17:31.7 1:23:16.1 2:19.7
6 827 Nolan Enright (29) (103) 17:34.0  1:40:50.2 2:22.1
7 825 Tom Arndt (30) (133) 17:37.1 1.58:27.4 2:25.2
Team - WEST LINCOLN WAY Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):105 Average Time: 17:08.3
1 944  Jon Stiglic 11 11 16:24.0 16:24.0 0:00.0
2 935 Nolan Krol 18 29 17:02.4 33:26.4 0:384
3 937 William Motto 19 48 17:05.4 50:31.8 0:41.4
4 942 Nicholas Reyes 25 73 17:28.3 1.08:00.2 1.04.3
5 932 Jack Auchstetter 32 105 17:41.4 1.25:41.7 1:.17.4
6 941 Jack Quinn (33) (138) 17:425 1:43:24.2 1:18.5
7 943 Robert Ryan (34) 172) 17:47.4  2:.01:11.7 1:23.4

Meet held in Orland Park, IL. Results by Race Time, 1 10/20/2018 12:55:13



Race Date

ANDREW IHSA REGIONAL XC MEET

October 20, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - ANDREW
Team Score (places):126

916
910
904
915
911
914
909

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - BLOOM TOWNSHIP

Luke Snedden
Jacob Malinoff
Jack Ballard
Kyle Sadowski
Moe Maro
Mike Ryan
Collin Landers

Team Score (places):181

978
977
979
980
981
983
984

No o~ wDN PR

Team - HOMEWOOD-FLOSSMOOR

Ramon Lacy
Logan Wetzel
Issace Ramos
Marvin Ramirez
Carl Maxwell

Lee Andre Savage
Semion Quinn

Team Score (places):191

996
997
998
999
1000
465
462

~NOoO b WDNPRE

lan Barrow
William Brooks
Jaron Burns
Julian Garcia
Justin Garcia
Wyatt Shipman
Matt Piotrowski

Team - TF SOUTH
Team Score (places):250

809
807
803
808
806
800
804

~No ok wWDN R

Sam Siquieros
Justin Krueger
Josh Gann

Matt Pimentel
Daniel Kooi
Jeremiah Agyakye
Matt Grafenauer

Meet held in Orland Park, IL. Results by Race Time,

Final Team Results

Boys
BOYS

Class - A Class A

Overall
Place

20
21
23
24
38

(48)

(50)

17
42
56
58

(70)

(74)

28
35
41
43
44
(46)
(64)

36
51
52
54
57

(63)

(67)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 17:21.3

20
41
64
88
126
(174)
(224)

17:06.4
17:11.0
17:12.0
17:22.9
17:54.1
18:27.2
18:42.2

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 17:53.5

8

25
67
123
181
(251)
(325)

16:19.9
16:52.5
18:04.2
19:01.3
19:09.7
20:57.9
23:18.0

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 17:56.6

28
63
104
147
191
(237)
(301)

17:32.7
17:48.3
18:03.0
18:09.0
18:09.8
18:24.4
19:41.4

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 18:40.8

36
87
139
193
250
(313)
(380)

17:48.7
18:47.0
18:48.3
18:54.3
19:05.5
19:40.9
19:57.8

17.06.4
34:17.5
51:29.5
1:08:52.4
1:26:46.6
1:45:13.9
2:03:56.2

16:19.9
33:12.4
51:16.7
1:10:18.0
1:29:27.8
1:50:25.7
2:13:43.8

17:32.7
35:21.0
53:24.1
1:11:33.1
1:29:42.9
1:48:07.4
2:07:48.8

17:48.7
36:35.7
55:24.1
1:14:18.4
1:33:24.0
1.53:04.9
2:13:02.8

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:04.5
0:05.5
0:16.4
0:47.7
1:20.8
1:35.7

0:00.0
0:32.5
1:44.3
2:41.4
2:49.7
4:38.0
6:58.1

0:00.0
0:15.6
0:30.3
0:36.3
0:37.1
0:51.7
2:08.6

0:00.0
0:58.3
0:59.6
1:05.6
1:16.8
1:52.1
2:09.1

10/20/2018 12:55:14



Race Date

ANDREW IHSA REGIONAL XC MEET

October 20, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - CRETE-MONEE
Team Score (places):270

987
993
989
994
992
995
988

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Colin Daniels
Olin Ortiz

Brian Freeman
Jack Panozzo
Andy Menias
Simon Vanwyche

Alexzander Deguzman

Team - THORNWOOD
Team Score (places):272

966
963
955
959
961
962

OO WN P

Marlon Wordlow
Demir Ruffin
Dominic Gamez
Dante Miller
Jashawn Reed
Nicholas Rucker

Team - THORNTON
Team Score (places):300

851
856
855
852
854

ga b wN P

Meet held in Orland Park, IL. Results by Race Time,

Andre Colbert
Shane Watkins
Yordi Perez
Steven Daniels
Rodrigo Lopez

Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 19:00.7

17:55.7
18:18.5
18:59.6
19:51.9
19:57.5
20:45.2
22:28.1

17:55.7
36:14.2
55:13.9
1:15:05.9
1:35:03.4
1:55:48.7
2:18:16.9

0:00.0
0:22.7
1.03.9
1:56.2
2:01.8
2:49.5
4:32.4

Average Time: 18:54.2

18:26.8
18:28.2
18:49.8
19:22.8
19:23.4
20:55.3

18:26.8
36:55.1
55:44.9
1:15:07.8
1:34:31.2
1:55:26.6

0:00.0
0:01.4
0:23.0
0:56.0
0:56.6
2:28.5

Average Time: 20:02.0

17:50.2
19:12.4
19:20.2
21:04.5
22:42.4

Boys
BOYS
Class - A Class A
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position- 9
39 39
45 84
55 139
65 204
66 270
(68) (338)
(72) (410)
Finish Position - 10
47 47
49 96
53 149
61 210
62 272
(69) (341)
Finish Position - 11
37 37
59 96
60 156
71 227
73 300

17:50.2
37:02.7
56:23.0
1:17:27.5
1:40:10.0

0:00.0
1:22.2
1:29.9
3:14.3
4:52.1

10/20/2018 12:55:14



